
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

297

234

283

270

208

231

267

228

248

264

214

250

308

276

246

295

226

245

298

299

207

230

303

293

242

296

261

268

307

251

Name
Max VERSTAPPEN
Charlie EASTWOOD
Joey VAN SPLUNTEREN
Oliver MYERS
Jiri FORMAN
Pierce LEHANE
Michael COOL
Eugene DENYSSEN
Juuso PYKALAINEN
Jules COUSIN
Petr BEZEL
Lennert VAN BOGAERT
Nikolaj ROGIVUE
Martin HENCKEL MORTENS
David RYCHTAR
Nicholas LEVA
Jessica BACKMAN
Berat TURKER
Felice TIENE
Marc GONZALEZ
Bas DE LAAT
Fazio FRANSSEN
Carlo BORGHESE
Henrique BAPTISTA
Lukasz BARTOSZUK
Jeremie LESOUDIER
Aggelos MALANDRINOS
Cecile MARTINI
Celine HOLDERBAUM
Alberto LA GALA

Nat.

ITA

IRL

NLD

GBR

CZE

AUS

BEL

ZAF

FIN

FRA

CZE

BEL

CHE

DNK

CZE

FIN

SWE

TUR

ITA

ESP

NLD

NLD

ITA

PRT

POL

FRA

GRC

FRA

ESP

ITA

Chassis

CRG

Tonykart

Gillard

Tonykart

Tonykart

Alonso

Tonykart

Alonso

Tonykart

FA Kart

MS Kart

Sodi

Birel

Tonykart

Birel

Formula K

Tonykart

Formula K

CRG

Kosmic

Gillard

CRG

RK

Kosmic

Tonykart

FA

Tonykart

Sodikart

Kosmic

Energy

Race Team

CRG SPA

Strawberry Racing

DFK Racing Team

Coles Racing

Protrain Racing

Dan Holland Racing

Bouvin Power

Dan Holland Racing

MPT Racing

DSS Kart

MS Kart Racing Team

WINMAX Team

Spirit Racing

RS Competition

Gregor Racing

FK Racing Team AB Ltd

Strawberry Racing

Formula K UK

CRG SPA

Binakart

PDB Kart Racing

CRG Holland

Laudato Racing Team

Paul Carr Racing

Wyrzykowski Motorsport

DSS

A M Racing Kart Team

Martini Racing Kart

Binakart

FK Racing Team AB Ltd

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

Total Tm

11:33.294

11:33.977

11:37.095

11:37.777

11:40.369

11:40.562

11:43.819

11:44.697

11:45.042

11:46.728

11:47.755

11:49.416

11:50.358

11:50.815

11:50.875

11:54.625

11:55.853

11:57.091

11:58.797

11:59.768

12:00.791

12:03.918

12:04.019

12:04.637

12:08.273

12:08.407

12:09.268

12:13.250

6:07.072

Diff

0.683

3.801

4.483

7.075

7.268

10.525

11.403

11.748

13.434

14.461

16.122

17.064

17.521

17.581

21.331

22.559

23.797

25.503

26.474

27.497

30.624

30.725

31.343

34.979

35.113

35.974

39.956

5 Laps

Best Tm

1:08.762

1:08.655

1:08.666

1:08.616

1:09.002

1:08.863

1:09.505

1:09.530

1:09.386

1:09.385

1:08.431

1:09.625

1:09.763

1:08.866

1:09.509

1:09.898

1:09.924

1:09.548

1:09.838

1:09.992

1:08.961

1:10.163

1:09.981

1:09.178

1:10.261

1:10.737

1:11.058

1:11.326

1:10.106

In Lap

9

8

6

6

6

4

3

5

9

6

10

10

6

5

8

10

5

8

9

5

9

5

2

6

5

2

4

5

5

0

km/h

65,757

65,860

65,849

65,897

65,529

65,661

65,054

65,031

65,166

65,167

66,075

64,942

64,814

65,658

65,051

64,689

64,664

65,014

64,744

64,602

65,567

64,444

64,612

65,362

64,354

63,921

63,633

63,393

64,497

-

Points

0

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 30   Classified:  30   Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

0.683

Ø km/h

65,219

Best Lap Tm

1:08.431

km/h

66,075

Best Lap by

214 - Petr BEZEL
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2013 Laghi / Italy
Rotax Seniors

RACE 15 Qualifying Heat 7 B-E

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:24:08

Laghi / Italy 1,256 Km

2013-05-25 15:20

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Ian Watson:                                                Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


